

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION.**

Criminal Revision Application No. 150 of 2011

Yadav Consultancy Services Pvt. Ltd. v/s. Maruti Ramchandra Panhalkar & anr.Applicants Respondents
--	---------------------------------------

Mr. S.V.Kotwal i/b. M.S. Mohite for the applicants.
Mr. D.R. More-APP for the State.

CORAM: B.R. GAVAI, J.
7th July, 2011

PC:

Issue notice for final disposal, returnable on or before 4th August, 2011.

By way of ad-interim order the order of conviction and sentence shall stand stayed. The applicant is directed to be continued on bail on the same terms and conditions as were applicable during the trial, on the condition that petitioner deposits an amount of Rs. 20,000/- within a period of four weeks from today in the trial Court.

(B.R. GAVAI, J)