

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.150 OF 2011

Yadav Consultancy Services Pvt.
Ltd. & Anr.

..Applicants.

Vs.

Maruti Ramchandra Panhalkar
and another.

..Respondents.

.....
Mr. Sarang Kotwal, i/b. Mr. M. S. Mohite, Advocate for the Applicants.
None for the Respondents.

.....

CORAM : A.R. JOSHI, J.

DATED : 17TH DECEMBER, 2011.

PC.

1. None for respondent No.1/orig.complainant in the matter of offence under Section 138 of Negotiable Instruments Act. Stand over till 12th January, 2012.

(A. R. JOSHI, J.)

PPD