

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION No. 150 of 2011.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judge's orders.
--	----------------------------

Mr Sarang Kotwal i/by Mr M.S.Mohite for the Applicant.
None for the respondent.

CORAM : A.R. Joshi, J.

DATE : 15 February, 2012.

P.C. :-

Office to verify whether respondent No.1 is served as per the noting dated 14th September, 2011.

Stand over for one week.

(A.R.Joshi,J)