

ybg

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

COMMON ORDER

CORAM : ABHAY M. THIPSAY, J.

DATE : 8th October 2014.

P.C.

1] On account of paucity of time, rest of the matters on daily board are adjourned to dates fixed as per the CMIS (Court Management Information System) which read as under:-

(i)	W.P.1873 of 2013	21/11/2014
(ii)	W.P.3615 of 2013	21/11/2014
(iii)	W.P.3714 of 2013	13/11/2014
(iv)	W.P.3758 OF 2013	21/11/2014
(v)	W.P.4614 OF 2013	21/11/2014
(vi)	APL 1230 OF 2013	21/11/2014
(vii)	W.P.1975 OF 2013	21/11/2014
(viii)	W.P.2430 OF 2013	21/11/2014
(ix)	REVN 150 OF 2011	21/11/2014
(x)	W.P.952 OF 2011	21/11/2014

(xi) C.P.374 OF 2013 01/12/2014

2] Interim orders, if any in force in any of the petitions/ applications, revisions, till today, shall continue to remain in force till the next date fixed for such matter/s.

3] In case of extreme urgency either of the parties may move the court for production of papers before it.

(ABHAY M. THIPSAY, J.)