

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.150 OF 2011

1. Yadav Consultancy Services Pvt. Ltd.]
2. Prakash Wamanrao Yadav.] ... Applicants

Versus

1. Maruti Ramchandra Panhalkar,]
2. The State of Maharashtra.] ... Respondents

Mr. Sarang Kotwal a/w Mr. Kalpesh Patil i/b Mr. M. S. Mohite for Applicants.

Smt. V. R. Bhonsale, SPP for State/Respondent No.2.

CORAM :- SMT. I. K. JAIN, J.
DATE :- JANUARY 21, 2015

P. C. :-

Heard Mr. Sarang Kotwal, learned Counsel for Applicant.
Learned APP is present for State/Respondent No.2. None for Respondent No.1 though duly served.

2. List the Revision for final hearing.

(SMT. I. K. JAIN, J.)