

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BEFORE THE NATIONAL LOK ADALAT
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CR. REVISION APPLICATION NO. 150 OF 2011

M/s. Yadav Consultancy Services Pvt. Ltd.

...Applicant

Versus

Maruti Ramchandra Panhalkar & Anr.

..Respondents

None for Applicant.

Mr. P.P. Malshe, APP for State.

CORAM : ARIF S. DOCTOR, J.,
HEAD OF THE PANEL

M. S. KULKARNI, REGISTRAR
(PERSONNEL), MEMBER

S. S. CHOPDA,
DEPUTY REGISTRAR,
MEMBER

DATE : 14th MARCH, 2026

P.C.

1. This matter is listed before National Lok Adalat.
2. None for the Applicant.
3. Stand over to 10th May 2026.

(S. S. CHOPDA)
(Deputy Registrar)

(M. S.KULKARNI)
Registrar (Personnel)

(ARIF S.DOCTOR, J.)
(Head of the Panel)